Results 124C Erg Sprints

Event 1

Event 2

Event 3

Event 4

Event 5

Event 6

Event 7

Event 8

124C Erg Sprints

Girls J13

A Fox

G Lechner
A Turbeville
A Reno

Boys J13
S O'Connell
G Corriere

Girls J14

J Ognovich
L York

J Hunt

M Epling
A Mackey
K Cole

M Moore

Boys J14
C Howard
G Harish

Girls J15
M Mullins
S Reece

E Reno

Boys J15
CYork
P Young

Girls J16
M Bhalla
V Goldin

E Lloyd

G Reenstra
O Corriere
K Mills

Boys J16
M Warwick
K Koval

28-Feb-15

04:05.8
04:23.5
04:42.4
05:06.3

04:17.4
04:18.2

03:45.6
04:06.6
04:20.7
04:22.6
04:25.9
04:35.9
04:46.6

03:44.2
03:44.3

06:01.6
06:31.1
06:44.6

05:22.9
06:29.6

07:45.4
08:04.0
08:23.9
08:32.1
08:43.7
10:12.9

07:19.4
07:39.9

Hosted by

High Point Rowing Club

28 Februaru 2015



Event 9

Event 10

Event 12

Event 13

Event 20

Event 21

Event 22

Event 23

124C Erg Sprints

Girls J17

A Millsap
J Hronich
R Lassiter
H Davis

K Clark

Boys J17
A Alt

C Howard
AYoung
J Bennett

Boys J Lightweight
A Wright

Girls J Lightweight
K Pollard

Mens Collegiate Novice
M Marsh

H Griffin

C McDermott

G Vuong

J Ord

D Kaiser

J Deng

K Patel

08:18.4
08:21.3
08:44.3
08:44.4
09:50.3

06:56.7
07:07.0
07:40.0
07:54.1

07:56.1

08:35.2

06:55.5
07:00.3
07:09.7
07:14.4
07:15.4
07:40.3
07:43.0
08:14.2

Womens Collegiate Novice

V Hauser
H Payne

Mens Collegiate Ltwt
D Bennett

A Astran

K Zheng

Womens Collegiate Ltwt
K Hardesty
B Gentilhomme

High Point Rowing Club

07:34.7
08:01.2

06:34.1
06:48.0
07:40.2

07:42.7
08:14.5

Hosted by

28 Februaru 2015



Event 24

Event 25

Event 31

Event 32

Event 33

Event 34

Event 35

Event 36

124C Erg Sprints

Mens Collegiate Varsity
S Dempsey

A Gauthier

C Spegman

M Cullen

A Guo

T Huffman-Devey
J Syme

D Herman

M Valdes

E Glavin

06:19.7
06:28.3
06:31.2
06:34.2
06:45.5
06:50.2
06:54.1
07:02.2
07:02.9
07:09.5

Womens Collegiate Varsity

K Callwood 07:43.1
J Galbraith 07:49.9
S Berardi 07:51.4
Womens Masters (21-29)
J Mahon 03:39.5
M Santoyo 03:49.8
K Ingram 04:16.5
J Hernandez 04:28.8
Mens Masters (21-29)
K Lafferty 03:14.4
E Caughlin 03:37.4
Womens Masters (30-39)
M Mills 04:14.4
T Walden 04:17.8
Mens Masters (30-39)
C Cenniglia 03:20.7
Womens Masters (40-44)
K Kyle 03:47.1
B Long 04:13.9
T Dell 04:28.9
A Williams 04:41.9
M Greene 04:59.0
Mens Masters (40-49)
R Kyle 03:15.3
G Kininmonth 03:18.8
K Strance 03:21.8
M Cassell 04:25.6
Hosted by

High Point Rowing Club

28 Februaru 2015



Event 37 Womens Masters (45-49)

K Harrison 04:03.7
S York 04:03.9
K Motter 04:56.5
C Curri 05:04.1

Event 39 Womens Masters (50-59)
M Hollingsworth 04:01.1
E Sanders 04:14.8

Event 40 Mens Masters (50-59)
R Cole 03:23.8
M Usey 04:15.3

Event 41 Womens Masters (60-69)
A Wilson 04:44.4
D Catto 04:52.2

Event 42 Mens Masters (60-69)
B Whicker 04:04.0

Hosted by
124C Erg Sprints High Point Rowing Club 28 Februaru 2015



